
  

Cleveland State University 
2121 Euclid Ave
Cleveland, OH  44115

Pay Group: BW-Bi-Weekly
Pay Begin Date: 11/08/2020
Pay End Date: 11/21/2020    

Business Unit: CSUOH
Advice #: 1509413
Advice Date: 12/04/2020

TAX DATA: Federal OH State
Varshith Reddy Aleti
1700 E 13th #E09B
Cleveland, OH  44114

Employee ID: 
Department: 
Location:
Job Title: 
Pay Rate: 

2785426
HEALTH SRV-Health Services
Cleveland State University
Student Employee (NWS)
$10.00 Hourly

Tax Status: Single N/A
Allowances: N/A 1
Addl. Percent: N/A
Addl. Amount:

HOURS AND EARNINGS
------------------ Current ------------------- ---------- YTD -------------

Description Rate Hours Earnings Hours Earnings
Regular Earnings 10.00 19.20 192.00 198.20 1,982.00

TAXES

Description Current YTD
Fed Withholdng 0.00 0.00
OH Withholdng 0.86 11.68
OH CLEVELAND Withholdng 4.80 49.56

TOTAL: 19.20 192.00 198.20 1,982.00 TOTAL: 5.66 61.24

BEFORE-TAX DEDUCTIONS
Description Current YTD
OPERS 0.00 42.50

AFTER-TAX DEDUCTIONS
Description Current YTD

EMPLOYER PAID BENEFITS
Description Current YTD
Workers Compensation 0.20 2.09
OPERS 0.00 59.50

TOTAL: 0.00 42.50 TOTAL: 0.00 0.00 *TAXABLE

TOTAL GROSS FED TAXABLE GROSS TOTAL TAXES TOTAL DEDUCTIONS NET PAY
Current 192.00 192.00 5.66 0.00 186.34
YTD 1,982.00 1,939.50 61.24 42.50 1,878.26

YTD VAC HRS SICK HRS NET PAY DISTRIBUTION
Start Balance 0.0 0.0 Account Type Account Number Deposit Amount
+ Earned
+ Bought
- Taken
- Sold
+ Adjustments

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Advice # 1509413 Checking XXXXX2609 186.34

End Balance 0.0 0.0 TOTAL: 186.34
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